RoHS
R
Model Vdc Ic Ip
ACM-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ACM-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ACM-090-24 20 - 90 12 24
ACM-090-60 20 - 90 30 60
ACM-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ACM-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
ACM-180-20 20 - 180 10 20
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Web: www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 22
DIGITAL SERVO DRIVE
for BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORSAccelnet Module ACM